
WMAS and CWAA Senior Indoor Championships 2020
Evesham Archery Club (EACFEB20)
Prince Henry's High School Cricket Centre, Victoria Rd, Evesham, WR11 4QH, 02-23-2020

Ladies Recurve WMAS
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 005D GILDER Sally W 697 Evesham AC 270/ 1 262/ 1 532 20 21

2 2- 002B GREEN Jodie W 717 University of Warwick AC 270/ 2 244/ 4 514 18 14

3 2- 006A PREECE Melissa W 684 Wyre Forest Company of Archers 258/ 3 244/ 3 502 16 22

Ladies Compound WMAS
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

Gentlemen Recurve WMAS
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 2- 007C CLAY Paul M 694 Malvern Archers 270/ 3 276/ 1 546 23 25

2 1- 003C MCINERNEY Kevin M 699 Droitwich Archery Society 266/ 4 276/ 2 542 17 29

3 1- 006C HALLARD Sam M 707 Rugby Bowmen 273/ 1 268/ 4 541 20 24

Gentlemen Compound WMAS
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 008B TWIGG Justin M 2166 Ledbury Archery Club 286/ 1 288/ 1 574 34 26

2 2- 004D CARTER Tony M 687 Stourbridge Company of Archers 269/ 6 287/ 2 556 27 26

3 1- 003D MARTEL David M 694 Malvern Archers 279/ 2 277/ 4 556 18 40

Gentlemen Longbow WMAS
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 002C MORRIS Christopher VM 699 Droitwich Archery Society 105/ 1  98/ 1 203 1 4

2 1- 008A FINN Michael M 684 Wyre Forest Company of Archers  71/ 3  85/ 2 156 0 4

Ladies Recurve CWAA
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 005D GILDER Sally W 697 Evesham AC 270/ 1 262/ 1 532 20 21

2 2- 006A PREECE Melissa W 684 Wyre Forest Company of Archers 258/ 2 244/ 2 502 16 22

3 1- 002A MCKAY Karen W 684 Wyre Forest Company of Archers 239/ 3 223/ 3 462 13 12

Ladies Compound CWAA
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

Gentlemen Recurve CWAA
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 2- 007C CLAY Paul M 694 Malvern Archers 270/ 2 276/ 1 546 23 25

2 1- 003C MCINERNEY Kevin M 699 Droitwich Archery Society 266/ 3 276/ 2 542 17 29

3 1- 004C BISHOP Andy M 699 Droitwich Archery Society 264/ 5 264/ 3 528 15 26

Gentlemen Compound CWAA
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 2- 004D CARTER Tony M 687 Stourbridge Company of Archers 269/ 3 287/ 1 556 27 26

2 1- 003D MARTEL David M 694 Malvern Archers 279/ 1 277/ 2 556 18 40

3 2- 009D CHRISTIAN Anthony M 697 Evesham AC 275/ 2 272/ 4 547 13 42

Gentlemen Longbow CWAA
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 002C MORRIS Christopher VM 699 Droitwich Archery Society 105/ 1  98/ 1 203 1 4

1/2 Qualification Round - Individual - 20200223.155130

1 1- 006D HOLMES Jacquie W 697 Evesham AC 283/ 1 283/ 1 566 27

37

32

2 1- 007A RUTLAND Anne W 684 Wyre Forest Company of Archers 281/ 3 282/ 2 563 24 35

3 1- 003B HAINES Linda VW 697 Evesham AC 279/ 4 280/ 3 559 21

1 1- 006D HOLMES Jacquie W 697 Evesham AC 283/ 1 283/ 1 566 27

37

32

2 1- 007A RUTLAND Anne W 684 Wyre Forest Company of Archers 281/ 3 282/ 2 563 24 35

3 1- 003B HAINES Linda VW 697 Evesham AC 279/ 4 280/ 3 559 21
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WMAS and CWAA Senior Indoor Championships 2020
Evesham Archery Club (EACFEB20)
Prince Henry's High School Cricket Centre, Victoria Rd, Evesham, WR11 4QH, 02-23-2020

Veterans Compound CWAA
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

Ladies Recurve County Visitors
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 005B FROTSCHER Antje W 272 Oxford Archers 258/ 2 273/ 1 531 11 34

2 2- 002B GREEN Jodie W 717 University of Warwick AC 270/ 1 244/ 3 514 18 14

3 2- 003B BURNAGE Hannah W 717 University of Warwick AC 246/ 4 248/ 2 494 15 15

Ladies Compound County Visitors
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 2- 006C GABELL Vivien VW 1371 Bampton AC 190/ 1 211/ 1 401 0 19

Gentlemen Recurve County Visitors
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 007C NORBURN Chris M 9999 Wyndham Archers 274/ 1 275/ 3 549 28 20

2 1- 004A EVANS Sean M 568 Cheltenham Archers 265/ 5 276/ 2 541 24 23

3 1- 006C HALLARD Sam M 707 Rugby Bowmen 273/ 2 268/ 6 541 20 24

Gentlemen Compound County Visitors
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 008B TWIGG Justin M 2166 Ledbury Archery Club 286/ 1 288/ 1 574 34 26

2 2- 005B CLIFFORD Andy M 1246 Deer Park Archers 282/ 2 282/ 2 564 25 34

3 2- 007A HONOUR Paul M 1766 Great Rissington Archers 281/ 3 279/ 3 560 21 38

Shoot Off & Coin Toss Abbreviation

CT Coin Toss SO Shoot Off
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2/2 Qualification Round - Individual - 20200223.155130

1 1- 003B HAINES Linda VW 697 Evesham AC 279/ 1 280/ 1 559 21 37
2 2- 009C HARRIS Richard VM 692 Redhill Archers 264/ 2 257/ 2 521 14 28
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WMAS recurve:        Wyre Forest Company of Archers                        1848
                                 C Hodgson-Bates, E Hill, M Preece, K McKay

                                 University of Warwick AC                                      1823
                                 J Green, H Burnage, S Allaway, J Scott

WMAS compound:   Evesham AC                                                          1672
                                 A Christian, J Holmes, L Haines


CWAA recurve:        Wyre Forest Company of Archers                         1848
                                 C Hodgson-Bates, E Hill, M Preece, K McKay

CWAA compound:   Evesham AC                                                          1672
                                 A Christian, J Holmes, L Haines
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WMAS and CWAA Senior Indoor Championships 2020
Evesham Archery Club (EACFEB20)
Prince Henry's High School Cricket Centre, Victoria Rd, Evesham, WR11 4QH, 02-23-2020

Ladies Recurve
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 005D GILDER Sally W 697 Evesham AC 270/ 1 262/ 2 532 20 21

2 1- 005B FROTSCHER Antje W 272 Oxford Archers 258/ 4 273/ 1 531 11 34

3 2- 002B GREEN Jodie W 717 University of Warwick AC 270/ 2 244/ 5 514 18 14

4 2- 006A PREECE Melissa W 684 Wyre Forest Company of Archers 258/ 3 244/ 4 502 16 22

5 2- 003B BURNAGE Hannah W 717 University of Warwick AC 246/ 6 248/ 3 494 15 15

6 2- 010B TONKINSON Katie W 788 The Audco Archers 253/ 5 233/ 6 486 13 23

7 2- 005A ALLAWAY Sarah W 717 University of Warwick AC 241/ 7 224/ 7 465 16 20

8 1- 002A MCKAY Karen W 684 Wyre Forest Company of Archers 239/ 8 223/ 8 462 13 12

9 2- 005D HOLROYD Patricia VW 1766 Great Rissington Archers 222/10 223/ 9 445 8 17

10 1- 004D WATSON Rachel W 568 Cheltenham Archers 233/ 9 206/11 439 5 18

11 1- 003A SIMPSON Jasmine W 684 Wyre Forest Company of Archers 217/11 209/10 426 7 10

12 1- 006B GRONBECH Eva W 272 Oxford Archers 206/12 193/12 399 5 11

13 2- 010A SCOTT Jemima W 717 University of Warwick AC 183/13 167/13 350 0 12

14 2- 004A KELLY Lynsey W 1371 Bampton AC 126/14 159/14 285 5 8

15 2- 002A PATERSON Emily W 1371 Bampton AC  63/15  51/15 114 0 4

Ladies Compound
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

Gentlemen Recurve
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 007C NORBURN Chris M 9999 Wyndham Archers 274/ 1 275/ 6 549 28 20

2 2- 007B CHRISINAS Ioannis M 984 Northampton Archery Club 267/ 6 282/ 1 549 26 23

3 2- 007C CLAY Paul M 694 Malvern Archers 270/ 5 276/ 3 546 23 25

4 1- 003C MCINERNEY Kevin M 699 Droitwich Archery Society 266/ 7 276/ 5 542 17 29

5 1- 004A EVANS Sean M 568 Cheltenham Archers 265/ 9 276/ 4 541 24 23

6 1- 006C HALLARD Sam M 707 Rugby Bowmen 273/ 2 268/10 541 20 24

7 2- 003C MCINERNEY Kevin M 699 Droitwich Archery Society 271/ 3 270/ 8 541 14 34

8 2- 009A BOTTLE Christopher M 672 Bromyard Bowmen 265/10 274/ 7 539 23 21

9 2- 005C PATERSON Simon M 1371 Bampton AC 271/ 3 268/ 9 539 16 28

10 1- 007B CHRISINAS Ioannis M 984 Northampton Archery Club 260/12 278/ 2 538 26 23

11 2- 002D WEBB Peter M 694 Malvern Archers 265/ 8 266/11 531 23 25

12 1- 004C BISHOP Andy M 699 Droitwich Archery Society 264/11 264/12 528 15 26

13 1- 007D MORTIMER David M 570 Cleve Archers 259/13 260/16 519 22 17

14 1- 002D WEBB Peter M 694 Malvern Archers 257/14 261/14 518 21 25

15 2- 004B WILLETS Paul M 694 Malvern Archers 249/15 256/17 505 12 14

16 1- 005C WRAGG Mark M 699 Droitwich Archery Society 226/20 263/13 489 13 20

17 2- 004C BISHOP Andy M 699 Droitwich Archery Society 230/19 252/18 482 9 18

18 2- 008B HUGHES Gavin M 692 Redhill Archers 216/22 261/15 477 11 19

19 2- 007D MORTIMER David M 570 Cleve Archers 247/16 213/20 460 10 17

20 1- 005A HODGSON-BATES Chris M 684 Wyre Forest Company of Archers 246/17 206/22 452 8 21

21 1- 006A HILL Edward M 684 Wyre Forest Company of Archers 237/18 195/25 432 10 9

22 2- 008D LOWE Peter VM 731 Meriden AC 219/21 207/21 426 6 15

23 2- 008C MCCULLOCH James M 1766 Great Rissington Archers 201/25 221/19 422 6 17

24 1- 008D LOWE Peter VM 731 Meriden AC 207/23 201/24 408 7 14

25 2- 003A LESTER Dominic M 687 Stourbridge Company of Archers 205/24 191/26 396 5 14

26 1- 008C MCCULLOCH James M 1766 Great Rissington Archers 171/26 202/23 373 5 13

Gentlemen Compound
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 008B TWIGG Justin M 2166 Ledbury Archery Club 286/ 1 288/ 1 574 34 26

2 2- 005B CLIFFORD Andy M 1246 Deer Park Archers 282/ 2 282/ 3 564 25 34

3 2- 007A HONOUR Paul M 1766 Great Rissington Archers 281/ 3 279/ 4 560 21 38

4 2- 004D CARTER Tony M 687 Stourbridge Company of Archers 269/10 287/ 2 556 27 26

5 1- 003D MARTEL David M 694 Malvern Archers 279/ 4 277/ 6 556 18 40

1/2 Qualification Round - Individual - 20200224.180730

1 1- 006D HOLMES Jacquie W 697 Evesham AC 283/ 1 283/ 1 566 27

37

32

2 2- 003D RUTLAND Anne W 684 Wyre Forest Company of Archers 283/ 1 283/ 2 566 26 34

3 1- 007A RUTLAND Anne W 684 Wyre Forest Company of Archers 281/ 3 282/ 3 563 24 35

4 1- 003B HAINES Linda VW 697 Evesham AC 279/ 4 280/ 4 559 21

5 2- 006C GABELL Vivien VW 1371 Bampton AC 190/ 5 211/ 5 401 0 19
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WMAS and CWAA Senior Indoor Championships 2020
Evesham Archery Club (EACFEB20)
Prince Henry's High School Cricket Centre, Victoria Rd, Evesham, WR11 4QH, 02-23-2020

Gentlemen Compound Continue

Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

6 2- 010C GUERIN Chris M 739 University of Birmingham Arche 276/ 6 278/ 5 554 16 42

7 2- 010D ROBERTS Paul M 2636 The Shipston Archers 275/ 7 277/ 7 552 15 41

8 1- 002B GRINNELL Jeff M 568 Cheltenham Archers 278/ 5 272/ 9 550 21 28

9 2- 009D CHRISTIAN Anthony M 697 Evesham AC 275/ 7 272/10 547 13 42

10 2- 006D HENNESSY Tom M 697 Evesham AC 265/11 273/ 8 538 13 40

11 2- 006B PARKER Alex M 1246 Deer Park Archers 273/ 9 262/11 535 9 41

12 2- 009C HARRIS Richard VM 692 Redhill Archers 264/12 257/12 521 14 28

13 2- 008A SMITH Graham VM 1371 Bampton AC 259/13 225/13 484 10 21

Gentlemen Longbow
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 18m-1 18m-2 Tot. 10 9

1 1- 002C MORRIS Christopher VM 699 Droitwich Archery Society 105/ 1  98/ 1 203 1 4

2 1- 008A FINN Michael M 684 Wyre Forest Company of Archers  71/ 3  85/ 2 156 0 4

3 2- 002C MORRIS Christopher VM 699 Droitwich Archery Society  72/ 2  68/ 3 140 3 4

Shoot Off & Coin Toss Abbreviation

CT Coin Toss SO Shoot Off
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2/2 Qualification Round - Individual - 20200224.180730
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